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6PM - TROUT LAKE PARK

NEAR BEACH & CONCESSION-LOOK FOR CUBAN FLAGS

VACOUVER COMMUNITIES IN SOLIDARITY WITH CUBA - VCSC
J VANCUBA_VCSC | VANCUBASOLIDARITY@GMAIL.COM
WWW.VANCUBASOLIDARITY.COM

JU
LY

 2
6,

 19
53

CE
LE

BR
AT

E!

WHE
N R

EV
OLU

TIO
N B

EG
AN

 IN
 CU

BA


